非全日制学科教学（化学）复试拟录取考生公示

	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩

（百分制）
	总成绩
	学习方式

	1
	曹禹
	100659013406328
	362
	86.34 
	77.98 
	非全日制

	2
	张天晶
	100659013411820
	354
	84.20 
	76.16 
	非全日制

	3
	苏安琪
	103199511024500
	364
	70.90 
	72.04 
	非全日制


注：1.总成绩=初试成绩×(100/初试满分)×60%+ 复试成绩×40%。
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